Evaluates: MAX7036MAX7036 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX7036 evaluation kit simplifies the evaluation
of the MAX7036, a low-power, sub-GHz, VLIF receiver
designed to demodulate Amplitude-Shift Keying (ASK)
or On-Off Keyed (OOK) data in the 300MHz to 450MHz
frequency range.
The MAX7036 EV kit operates in conjunction with an

● Fully Assembled and Tested
19-4533D; Rev 2; 5/21
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Figure 1. MAX7036EVKIT Board
Click here to ask about the production status of specific part numbers.
Windows is a registered trademark and registered service mark of Microsoft
Corporation.
Maxim Integrated  │  2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX7036MAX7036 Evaluation Kit
Quick Start
Required Equipment
● Included in the MAX7036 Evaluation Kit
● MAX7036 EV kit board
● MAX32630FTHR# kit
• FTHR board
• MAX32625PICO
• 2x Micro/B USB Cables
● Windows PC* (Windows10) with one to two USB2.0
ports
● Power Supply† capable of 3.3V or 5V, 20mA
● RF Signal Generator capable of delivering from
-120dBm to 0dBm of output power at the tuned
operating frequency, in addition to AM or Pulse
modulation capabilities
● Dual-trace Oscilloscope
● SMA/SMA cable as needed for connection to the RF
Signal Generator
Software and Drivers
The MAX7036EVKIT can be used in conjunction with
the ARM Cortex-M4F microcontroller MAX32630FTHR
Application Platform or ‘FTHR’ board to provide power to
the EV kit and to control the device through a GUI soft-
ware application.
When connected to the FTHR board, the MAX7036EVKIT
uses the following drivers and software components. See
Appendix I for additional information on this installation
process.
● MAX7036 Software Package
The software, firmware, and drivers are available
from the www.maximintegrated.com website. Login
to your MyMaxim account on the website, search for
the MAX7036 part or EV kit, click the ‘Design Re-
sources’ tab, and click the ISM RADIO GUI software
link. Finally, click the file link on the software landing
page to download the ISMRADIOGUI package.
● mBed MAX32630FTHR and DAPLINK Interface
System
The DAPLINK system is not required unless a
firmware update to the FTHR board is released. The
FTHR board included in the MAX7036EKVKIT is
preprogrammed for interfacing the GUI to the radio.
The firmware programming process does not require
additional software or drivers. It uses a simple USB
drive, drag-and-drop file interface.